
2012-2013 

NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL 

Men's Division - Poll # 1 of 3 
 

December 19, 2012 

 
R# TEAM NAME PTS #1 PRV +/- 

1.  Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 720 18 1 0 

2.  Lindenwood University 548 -- 3 1 

3.  Wichita State University 540 -- 2 -1 

4.  Webber International University 504 -- 4 0 

5.  Midland University 434 -- 6 1 

6.  McKendree University 428 -- -- -- 

7.  Morehead State University 408 -- 5 -2 

8.  St. Ambrose University 300 -- 14 6 

8.  Florida State University 295 -- -- -- 

10.  Notre Dame College-Ohio 279 -- 11 1 

11.  Rochester Institute of Tech 209 -- 10 -1 

12.  Davenport University 186 -- -- -- 

13.  Marian University-Indianapolis 122 -- -- -- 

14.  Toledo /University of 116 -- 12 -2 

15.  Pikeville /University of 94 -- -- -- 

16.  Urbana University 90 -- -- -- 

17.  California State Univ. - Fresno 64 -- 8 -9 

18.  West Texas A&M University 63 -- 19 1 

19.  Saginaw Valley State University 56 -- 18 -1 

20.  Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 55 -- -- -- 

 
 

 

Also Receiving Votes 

Arizona /University of 

Arizona State University 

Calumet College of St. Joseph 

Kansas /University of 

Martin Methodist College 

Newman University 

Northwestern Ohio /University of 

Purdue University 

St. John's University 

William Paterson University 

 

 



2012-2013 

NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL 

Men's Division - Poll # 2 of 3 
 

February 14, 2013 

 
R# TEAM NAME PTS #1 PRV +/- 

1.  Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 744 17 1 0 

2.  Lindenwood University 600 2 2 0 

3.  Wichita State University 558 -- 3 0 

4.  Webber International University 524 -- 4 0 

5.  Midland University 480 -- 5 0 

6.  Morehead State University 472 -- 7 1 

7.  Notre Dame College-Ohio 404 -- 10 3 

8.  Calumet College of St. Joseph 362 -- -- -- 

9.  McKendree University 324 -- 6 -3 

10.  California State Univ. - Fresno 294 -- 17 7 

11.  Urbana University 258 -- 16 5 

12.  West Texas A&M University 217 -- 18 6 

13.  Rochester Institute of Tech 200 -- 11 -2 

14.  Marian University-Indianapolis 137 -- 13 -1 

15.  Saginaw Valley State University 106 -- 19 4 

16.  St. Ambrose University 79 -- 8 -8 

17.  William Paterson University 66 -- -- -- 

18.  Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 58 -- 20 2 

19.  Florida State University 55 -- 8 -11 

20.  Pikeville /University of 49 -- 15 -5 

 
 

 

Also Receiving Votes 

Arizona /University of 

Arizona State University 

Davenport University 

Kansas /University of 

Martin Methodist College 

Newman University 

Northwestern Ohio /University of 

Ohio State University 

Purdue University 

St. Catharine College 

St. John's University 

Toledo /University of 

Vincennes University 

Weber State University 

William Penn University 

 

 

 



2012-2013 

NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL 

Men's Division - Poll # 3 of 3 
 

April 15, 2013 

 
R# TEAM NAME PTS #1 PRV +/- 

1.  Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 552 13 1 0 

2.  Morehead State University 424 1 6 4 

3.  Lindenwood University 404 -- 2 -1 

4.  Midland University 350 -- 5 1 

5.  Calumet College of St. Joseph 346 -- 8 3 

6.  Notre Dame College-Ohio 322 -- 7 1 

7.  Webber International University 318 -- 4 -3 

8.  McKendree University 316 -- 9 1 

9.  West Texas A&M University 240 -- 12 3 

10.  Wichita State University 187 -- 3 -7 

11.  California State Univ. - Fresno 183 -- 10 -1 

12.  Marian University-Indianapolis 174 -- 14 2 

13.  St. Ambrose University 158 -- 16 3 

14.  William Penn University 117 -- -- -- 

15.  William Paterson University 100 -- 17 2 

16.  Florida State University 95 -- 19 3 

17.  Mount Mercy University 56 -- -- -- 

18.  Saginaw Valley State University 45 -- 15 -3 

19.  Rochester Institute of Tech 38 -- 13 -6 

20.  Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 33 -- 18 -2 

 
 

 

Also Receiving Votes 

Newman University 

Schenectady Co. Comm. College 

Urbana University 

 


